NITROGAS S.A.U. Albert Einstein, 9 P.T. de Álava - 01510 Miñano (ÁLAVA) SPAIN
+34 945 297 222 - nitrogas@nitrogas.com - www.nitrogas.com72
Ordering example:   4 x KC-550-125
Order No. S (1)
mm
L
mm
A
mm
F0
(2)
daN
F
daN kg
(20ºC,145 bar)
KC-550-12 12 56 44
550
880 No 0.27
KC-550-25 25 82 57 890 No 0.31
KC-550-38 38 108 70 890 No 0.36
KC-550-50 50 132 82 890 No 0.42
KC-550-63 63 158 95 890 No 0.45
KC-550-80 80 192 112 890 No 0.51
KC-550-100 100 232 132 890 No 0.58
KC-550-125 125 282 157 890 No 0.63
KC-550
Force / Pressure
Max. strokes / minutes
0